Parent Spring Stakeholder Survey

Year number/families Percentage
2022 77/96 80%
2021 88/109 92%
2020 Not completed COVID (See EPA Home Learning Questionnaire)
2019 53/96 55%
2018 67/92 73%
Strongly agree/agree Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t Spoilt
combined Agree Disagree Know
My child is happy and enjoys school 100% 62.3% | 37.7%
95% 66% 29.5% 2% 1% 1%
98% 70% 28% 2%
98.5% 51% 48% 1.5%
The schools’ values and ethos have a positive 100% 77.9% | 22.1%
impact on my child’s overall well-being 92% 67% 25% 1% 1% 6% .
98% 66% 32% ’
98.5% 46% 52% 1.5%
My child learns interesting and engaging things at 98.7% 68.8% | 29.9% 1.3%
school 96.5% 66% 30.5% 1% 2%
100% 64% 36% 150
98.5% 39% 59.5% 7
My child feels safe at school 98.7% 14.3% 1.3%
96% 68% 28% 2% 1
98% 79% 19% 15% 15% 206
97% 51% 46%
The school has an accurate picture of my child’s 908.4% 62.3% | 35.1% 2.6%
performance and progress 92% 60% 32% ;Zf’ 1 6%
96% 48% 48% ) 2%
6%
90% 39% 51% 3%
My child is making good progress in their learning 97.4% 55.800 | 41.6% 1.3% 1.3%
92% 59% 33% 2% 20 3%
94% 52% 42% 2% 2% 0%
85% 31% 54% 9% 6%
The school supports my child’s physical, emotional 97.4% 61% 36.4% 1.3% 1.3%
and mental well-being 97% 60% 37% 1% 106
98% 59% 39% 2% 0 2% %
93% 36% 57% 1.5%
My child receives good teaching 97.4% 71.4% 26% 1.3% 1.3%
96% 7% 19% 1% 1% 1% 20
94% 60% 34% 4% ’
91% 49% 42% 3%
The school is well led and managed 97.4% 74% 23.4% 1.3% 1.3%
0,
95% 7% 18% 3% 1
98% 60% 38% 2% 45%
89.5% 46% 43.5% 6%
The school works well with the local community (e.g. 97.4% 72.7% | 24.7% 1.3%
parents, FOSS, church, EPA) 96% 69% 27% 1% 2%
98% 58% 40% 1.5% 20
97% 37% 60% 1.5%
The school keeps me well informed (e.g. emails, 96.1% 57.1% 39% 3.9%
newsletters, updates, trips, events) 97% 74% 23% 3% 8%
90% 48% 42% 2% ’
97% 37% 60% 1.5%
My child has the opportunity to take part in new and 96.1% 61% 35.1% 3.9%
exciting experiences 95% 62% 33% 2% 2% .
96% 60% 36% 2% ’
95.5% 27% 68.5% 4.5%
The school encourages & motivates my child to 96.1% 62.3% | 33.8% 1.3% 1.3% 1.3%
achieve their best & be a successful learner 92% 67% 25% 3% 1% 3%
98% 56% 42% 0%
89.5% 34% 55.5% 6% 4.5%




Strongly agree/agree Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t Spoilt
combined Agree Disagree Know
I receive timely and helpful responses to my 94.8% 63.6% | 31.2% 1.3% 1.3% 2.6%
guestions , concerns and complaints 96% 77% 19% 3%
92% 52% 40% 4% 2% 2%
95.5% 30% 65.5% 3% 1.5%
The school is good at meeting my child’s individual 93.2% 50.6% | 42.9% 1.3% 5.2%
learning needs 92% 56% 36% 41122 2% 4.5%
92% 40% 52% 19% 2% 2%
85.5% 22% 58.5% 1.5% 6%
The school gives me useful feedback on how my 92.3% 48.1% | 44.2% 5.2% 2.6%
child can improve 85% 45% 10% 10% 41122 1%
88% 35% 53% 6% 2%
85% 27% 58% 15%
The school manages behaviour well and ensures 80.6% 36.4% | 44.2% 6.5% 13%
that incidents are dealt with 84% 5204 3204 4.5% 10%
84% 36% 48% 12% 1%
79% 19% 60% 3% 18%
My child understands how well they are doing in 89.7% 46.8% | 42.9% 3.9% 6.5%
their learning & what they need to do to get better 80% 45% 35% % 2% 14% 4%
88% 39% 49% 6% 2%
81% 22% 60% 12% 6%
The governors support the school & make sure the school 78% 42 9% 35.1% 22.1%
leaders are doing the right things 71.5% 42% 35% - 2% 25%
(]
84% 47% 37% 5% 19%
68.5% 19% 49.5% 30%







